



BOSCH

Industrial Router

GOF 900 CE | 0 601 614 660

Table of Content

Spare parts list.....	2
Illustration - Type.....	5

Spare parts list

Item	Part Number	Description
1	3 605 108 581	Motor Housing BLUE
2	1 604 220 343	Field 220-230V
3	3 604 010 501	Armature 230-240V
4	2 607 200 251	Switch
5	3 604 460 557	Power supply cord H07 RN-F EU 4,25m 2 x 1,0mm
6	3 600 703 509	Grommet Ø7,4 MM
7	2 601 035 001	Cable Clip
8	2 610 907 716	Instruction manual
9	2 610 998 945	Reference Plate
13	2 610 913 173	Ball Bearing
14	3 600 905 510	Ball Bearing
19	2 610 910 566	Tapping Screw
22	2 610 997 103	Housing
23	2 916 650 006	Retaining clip DIN 471-15x1-FSt
24	3 600 034 505	Retaining Plate
25	3 603 300 501	Hex Nut M15
27	2 610 997 099	Cover Plate
28	2 610 997 093	Rod
29	2 610 997 094	Pointer
30	3 605 500 595	Housing Cover
33	3 601 021 509	Swing-Plate
34	3 604 651 502	Torsion Spring
35	3 603 415 556	Shoulder Screw M4
36	3 603 231 539	Knob
37	3 600 209 500	Indicator Ring
38	3 600 100 528	Spring Washer
39	3 600 100 527	Washer
40	3 600 360 507	Adjusting Sleeve
41	3 600 400 507	Locking Piece
42	2 916 680 005	Spring Lock Washer B 4 DIN 127
43	3 602 000 510	Locking Lever
44	3 603 450 503	Lock Bolt
45	3 604 651 503	Lock Spring
46	3 600 232 503	Depth-Gauge

Spare parts list

Item	Part Number	Description
47	2 600 590 006	Ratchet Cap
48	3 916 060 500	Spring Washer
49	2 910 641 122	Oval-Head Screw DIN 7985-M4X12-4.8-H
50	1 613 480 009	Wing Screw M6x25 MM
51	3 600 590 507	Air-Deflector Ring
52	3 605 133 526	Handle Cover LT
53	3 605 133 528	Handle Cover RT
54	2 610 915 161	Screw
55	2 916 650 003	Spring retaining ring DIN 471-12x1-FSt
56	2 610 992 432	Spring Washer
57	3 604 613 508	Compression Spring
58	3 603 120 502	Guide Piece
59	2 610 990 698	Bellows
60	2 610 997 100	Compression Spring
61	1 604 477 005	Blade terminal
62	3 604 680 502	Retaining snap ring
63	2 910 871 122	Countersunk-Head Screw DIN 965-M4x12-8.8
64	3 601 010 519	Insert
65	2 610 912 599	Chip Deflector
66	3 601 010 517	Insulator
67	3 600 210 507	O-Ring
68	3 607 233 501	Speed governor 230-240V
69	3 601 119 787	Sticker
71	1 903 230 007	Ball DIN 5401-4 MM-III-ST
73	2 610 996 090	Set ring
77	2 610 945 936	Connecting Cable
90	1 601 030 022	Tab Washer
91	1 610 210 233	O-Ring 12,0x2,0 MM
650/1	1 907 950 511	Single-Head Eng. Wrench SW19
731	2 608 570 100	Collet 6 MM
731	2 608 570 101	Collet 1/4"
731	2 608 570 102	Collet 8 MM
810	3 604 321 513	Carbon-Brush Set
816	3 604 336 511	Brush Holder

Spare parts list

Item	Part Number	Description
821	3 604 652 501	Spring
826	2 610 997 116	Base

Illustration - Type - E

